
SLOL201 SLOL202 SLOL203 SLOL204 SLOL205 SLOL206 SLOL207 SLOL208

ITEM DESCRIPTION U/M
WEIGHT 

GROSS lbs
INNER
PACK

MASTER
PACK CU. FT.

SLOL201
½ oz, Teal, 13/4" Diameter x 1/2" HTS, 101/4" Length  
x 1/2" Width Handle  
(included 41/2" Length x 5/8" Width Plastic Grip)

EACH 19.07 12 120 1.27

SLOL202
1 oz, Yellow, 21/8" Diameter x 7/8" HTS, 101/4" Length  
x 1/2" Width Handle (included 41/2" Length x 5/8"  
Width Plastic Grip)

EACH 23.85 12 120 1.46

SLOL203
2 oz, Red, 21/2" Diameter x 1" HTS, 101/4" Length  
x 3/4" Width Handle  
(included 43/4" Length x 3/4" Width Plastic Grip)

EACH 30.48 12 120 1.71

SLOL204
3 oz, Ivory, 27/8" Diameter x 11/8" HTS, 103/8" Length  
x 3/4" Width Handle (included 53/8" Length x 3/4"  
Width Plastic Grip)

EACH 33.82 12 120 2.19

SLOL205
4 oz, Green, 31/4" Diameter x 11/2" HTS, 113/4" Length  
x 3/4" Width Handle (included 51/4" Length x 3/4"  
Width Plastic Grip)

EACH 40.24 12 120 2.71

SLOL206
6 oz, Black, 33/4" Diameter x 15/8" HTS, 12" Length  
x 3/4" Width Handle  
(included 51/2" Length x 3/4" Width Plastic Grip)

EACH 49.00 12 120 2.77

SLOL207
8 oz, Blue, 4" Diameter x 13/4" HTS, 121/4" Length  
x 3/4" Width Handle (included 53/8" Length x 3/4"  
Width Plastic Grip)

EACH 27.81 12 60 1.73

SLOL208
12 oz, Gray, 43/4" Diameter x 2" HTS, 125/8" Length 
x 3/4" Width Handle (included 53/4" Length x 3/4" 
Width Plastic Grip)

EACH 32.97 12 60 1.87

Color
Coded

STAINLESS
STEELSS

PLOP010RDPLOP010CLPLOP010BG PLOP010BK PLOP010WHPLOP010GR

ITEM DESCRIPTION U/M
WEIGHT 

GROSS lbs
INNER
PACK

MASTER
PACK CU. FT.

PLOP009BG ¾ oz Beige, 8½" x 21/4" x 17/8"  EACH 11.42 12 120 1.37
PLOP009BK ¾ oz Black, 8½" x 21/4" x 17/8" EACH 11.42 12 120 1.37
PLOP009CL ¾ oz Clear, 8½" x 21/4" x 17/8" EACH 11.42 12 120 1.37
PLOP009GR ¾ oz Green, 8½" x 21/4" x 17/8" EACH 11.42 12 120 1.37
PLOP009RD ¾ oz Red, 8½" x 21/4" x 17/8" EACH 11.42 12 120 1.37
PLOP009WH ¾ oz White, 8½" x 21/4" x 17/8"  EACH 11.42 12 120 1.37
PLOP010BG 1 oz Beige, 10½" x 23/8" x 17/8" EACH 14.07 12 120 1.94
PLOP010BK 1 oz Black, 10½" x 23/8" x 17/8" EACH 14.07 12 120 1.94
PLOP010CL 1 oz Clear, 10½" x 23/8" x 17/8" EACH 14.07 12 120 1.94
PLOP010GR 1 oz Green, 10½" x 23/8" x 17/8" EACH 14.07 12 120 1.94
PLOP010RD 1 oz Red, 10½" x 23/8" x 17/8" EACH 14.07 12 120 1.94
PLOP010WH 1 oz White, 10½" x 23/8" x 17/8"  EACH 14.07 12 120 1.94
PLOP013BG 1 oz Beige, 13" x 23/8" x 2"  EACH 15.67 12 120 1.67
PLOP013BK 1 oz Black, 13" x 23/8" x 2" EACH 15.67 12 120 1.67
PLOP013CL 1 oz Clear, 13" x 23/8" x 2" EACH 15.67 12 120 1.67
PLOP013GR 1 oz Green 13" x 23/8" x 2" EACH 15.67 12 120 1.67
PLOP013RD 1 oz Red, 13" x 23/8" x 2" EACH 15.67 12 120 1.67
PLOP013WH 1 oz White, 13" x 23/8" x 2"  EACH 15.67 12 120 1.67

BREAK
RESISTANT

SHATTER
RESISTANT

DISHWASHER
SAFE

POLYCARBONATE ONE PIECE LADLE
One piece ladle can be used to serve hot or cold foods.

PC POLYCARBONATE

Thickness: 0.95mm

STAINLESS STEEL ONE PIECE COLOR-CODED LADLE
Vinyl color coated to prevent cracking, peeling or slipping off. 

780 S. Nogales St. City of Industry, CA 91748           www.thundergroup.com   

K
IT

C
H

EN
 U

TE
N

SI
LS

288


